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VSM Militiarsnabb 2016 hos FOK Boris, 2016-08-21
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Jonas Pilhede
Per Dalén
Philip Stockel

Skytt
Caj Wessand
Lars Almér
Michael Thersthol

Ulf Sandahl

Claes Berg
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Lars-Goran Berggren
Norayr Havluciyan
Jan Rask

Michael Henriksson
Tara Merdini

Skytt
Anders Norgren

Crister Larsson
Rickard Alvén

Skytt
Jonas Jorgensson

Skytt
Martin Rehn

Lars-Goran Berggren
Olof Paulsson

Skytt
Crister Larsson
Daniel Jander

Ake Nordin

Klubb
Vallebygdens PSF

Béstkustens Aktiva skyttar
Karlstads PSSK
Mariestads PK

Klubb
FOK Boras
Molndals SF
Skévde SSK

Moindals SF
FOK Boras
Améals PK
Mondals SF
Mariestads PK
Alingsdas KSF
Mariestads PK
Amils PK
Moindals SF

Klubb
Gréstorps PSK

Mariestads PK
Molndals SF

Klubb
Overby PK

Klubb
Tidaholms PSK

Mariestads PK
Tidaholms PSK

Klubb
Mariestads PK
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FOK Boras
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Resultat
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Soren Rehn
Rickard Alvén

Skytt
Kauko Réisdnen
Nils Larsson
Per Dalén

Adam Larsson
Jonas Pilhede
Fredrik Gustavsson
Peter Bergetti
Jonas Jorgensson
Philip Stockel

Skytt
Martin Rehn
Michael Thersthol
Henrik Peter Nilsson
Peter Hjortstam

Michael Henriksson
Olof Paulsson

Lars Andersson
Jan Rask

Norayr Havluciyan
Stefan Johansson
Lars Almér
Lars-Goran Berggren
Stefan Hellberg
Bjorm Lundberg
Henrik Krall

Skytt
Daniel Jander
Anders Norgren

Ake Nordin
Rickard Alvén
Soren Rehn
Martin Isebéack
Roger Axelsson

Skytt
Malin Bjerknes

Tidaholms PSK
Molndals SF

Klubb

Tidaholms PSK
Alingsds KSF
Karlstads PSSK

Falkopings SSK

Bistkustens Aktiva skyttar

Vallebygdens PSF
FOK Boras
Overby PK
Mariestads PK

Klubb

Tidaholms PSK
Skovde SSK
Molndals SF
Alingsas KSF

Améals PK
Tidaholms PSK
Alingsds KSF
Mariestads PK
Alingsdas KSF
Falkopings SSK
Moindals SF
Mariestads PK
Falkopings SSK
FOK Boras
Kaflas PK

Klubb

Orebro PSSK
Gréstorps PSK

FOK Boras
Moindals SF
Tidaholms PSK
Lerums Jaktvard SSF
FOK Boras

Klubb

Mariestads PK
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Klass
C2
C2
C2
C2

C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2

Klass
C3
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495
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467
456

Resultat
579
566
564
553
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517
509
488

Resultat
570
570
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550
541
524
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Resultat
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Marmna Rask

Skytt
Tara Merdini

Ann-Catrine Assarsjo

Skytt
Monica Rundqvist

Skytt

Rasmus Storm

Skytt
Nils Larsson

Fredrik Gustavsson
Jonas Pilhede
Kauko Réisdnen

Skytt
Martin Rehn
Henrik Peter Nilsson
Peter Hjortstam
Lars Almér

Lars Andersson

Lars T Andersson
Jan Rask

Olof Paulsson

Ulf Sandahl

Tara Merdini
Ann-Catrine Assarsjo
Henrik Krall

David Sandén

Skytt
Tomas Anhed
Anders Norgren

Daniel Jander
Per Hansson
Crister Larsson
Martin Isebéack

Mariestads PK

Klubb

Molndals SF

FOK Boras

Klubb

Vargarda PSK

Klubb

Tidaholms PSK

Klubb

Alingsds KSF

Vallebygdens PSF

Bistkustens Aktiva skyttar

Tidaholms PSK

Klubb

Tidaholms PSK
Molindals SF
Alingsés KSF
Molndals SF

Alingsas KSF
Moindals SF
Mariestads PK
Tidaholms PSK
Mondals SF
Mondals SF
FOK Boras
Kaflas PK
Amals PK

Klubb

FOK Boras
Gréstorps PSK

Orebro PSSK

FOK Boras
Mariestads PK
Lerums Jaktvard SSF
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D2

D2
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D3
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Klass
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R1
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567
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468
438
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Resultat
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Skytt
Soren Rehn

Torben Rundqvist

Kjell Andersson
Ulf Sandahl

Skytt

Sonny Svensson

Ragnar Nielsen
Lars T Andersson
Richard Westling

Tidaholms PSK C
FOK Boras C
Molndals SF C

Tidaholms PSK B

Molndals SF R
FOK Boras R

Falkopings SSK C

Molndals SF A

Klubb
Tidaholms PSK

Vargarda PSK
FOK Boras

Molndals SF

Klubb
FOK Boras

Sodra Dals PSF
Modlndals SF
Orebro PSSK

Lag

Lag

Lag

Lag

Lag

Klass
VY

\'A 4
\'A4
\'A4

FOKus, Anméilan och resultat pa internet. http://fok.kabona.com

Resultat
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504
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Resultat
560

550
518
470

Resultat
1667
1642
1632

Resultat
1604

Resultat
1602
1567

Resultat
1551

Resultat
1355



